Typical Applications
Size Options
Construction
SURFACE
SUSPENDED
58
4
m

//
//
//
//
//
General Office Areas, Conference Rooms, Reception
Areas, Educational Facilities, Retail Units, Bars,
Restaurants, Hotels and Leisure Facilities.
 SUSPENDED & SURFACE SYSTEM
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk
Suspended Direct Lighting System
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size
  MLE584 12.5W 1298 104 4000K 584 x 50mm
  MLE864 19W 1947 104 4000K 864 x 50mm
  MLE1144 25W 2596 104 4000K 1144 x 50mm
  MLE1424 31W 3245 104 4000K 1424 x 50mm
  MLE1704 37.5W 3895 104 4000K 1704 x 50mm
  MLE1984 44W 4543 104 4000K 1984 x 50mm
  MLE2264 50W 5192 104 4000K 2264 x 50mm
  MLE2544 56W 5841 104 4000K 2544 x 50mm
  MLE2824 62.5W 6490 104 4000K 2824 x 50mm
  NOTE: Includes 2m suspension kits (longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments)
  MLD584 17W 1788 104 4000K 584 x 50mm
  MLD864 26W 2683 104 4000K 864 x 50mm
  MLD1144 34W 3570 104 4000K 1144 x 50mm
  MLD1424 44W 4543 104 4000K 1424 x 50mm
  MLD1704 53W 5518 104 4000K 1704 x 50mm
  MLD1984 62W 6490 104 4000K 1984 x 50mm
  MLD2264 72W 7464 104 4000K 2264 x 50mm
  MLD2544 81W 8437 104 4000K 2544 x 50mm
  MLD2824 91W 9411 104 4000K 2824 x 50mm
  NOTE: Includes 2m suspension kits (longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments)
  MLS584 12.5W 1298 104 4000K 584 x 50mm
  MLS864 19W 1947 104 4000K 864 x 50mm
  MLS1144 25W 2596 104 4000K 1144 x 50mm
  MLS1424 31W 3245 104 4000K 1424 x 50mm
  MLS1704 37.5W 3895 104 4000K 1704 x 50mm
  MLS1984 44W 4543 104 4000K 1984 x 50mm
  MLS2264 50W 5192 104 4000K 2264 x 50mm
  MLS2544 56W 5841 104 4000K 2544 x 50mm
  MLS2824 62.5W 6490 104 4000K 2824 x 50mm
M-LINE SUSPENDED & SURFACE SYSTEM
Suspended Direct/Indirect Lighting System/70% Direct/30% Indirect
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size
Surface Mount Lighting System

/80 CRI>80 (typical 84)
/90 CRI>90
  Section  Option Code Description
Profile Dimensions
90
 m
m
 50mm
  Operating Life - L70/B50 at 50°C 102,000 hrs
  LED Binning SDCM <3
 LED Technical Parameters
M-LINE SUSPENDED & SURFACE SYSTEM
 MLESUS Clip-in Gear Tray
Choose your options to generate the full order code
FULL CODE EXAMPLE:
MLE1424/MZ/DA/9005/4K/80 = M-Line Suspended Linear Light, 1424mm,
DALI Dim, Black RAL9005, 4000K, CRI>80
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk